CITY OF RAPID CITY
CONSTRUCTION CHANGE ORDER

PW083000-01

PROJECT NAME: PETE LIEN BALL FIELD LIGHTING PROJECT NO: PR00-987
CONTRACTOR: MUTH ELECTRIC INC ORIGINAL CONTRACT AMOUNT: $86,160.00
CHANGE ORDER NO.: 1F DATE: 17-Aug-00
LINE CONTRACT EXTENDED |INSTALLED | INSTALLED INCREASE/
ITEM DESCRIPTION UNIT | QUANTITY | UNIT PRICE PRICE QUANTITY PRICE (DECREASE)
1 |PETE LIEN BALL FIELD LIGHTING LS 1 $86,160.00 $86,160.00 $86,160.00 $0.00
NEW ITEM
2 |JUNCTION BOXES, FITTINGS, & IRRIGATION RELOCATION | LS 0 $1,078.00 $0.00 $1,078.00 $1,078.00
TOTAL $86,160.00 $87,238.00 $T,078.00
C.C.0. HISTORY INCREASE/ADECREASE) PRIOR ADJUSTED CONTRACT PRICE : $86,160.00
CCO#1 § 1,078.00 NET INCREASE/(DECREASE): $1,078.00
CCOo#2
CCo#3 ADJUSTED CONTRACT PRICE: $87,238.00
PRIOR TOTAL = ¢ $6,160.00 CHANGE TO DATE: $1,078.00
CONTRACTOR: DATE:
ENGINEER: DATE:
MAYOR: DATE:
FINANCE: DATE:

CONTRACT TIME CHANGE +/-: 0 NEW CONTRACT TIME: Days




PROJECT NAME: PETE LIEN BALL FIELD LIGHTING

CONTRACTOR: MUTH ELECTRIC INC

CHANGE ORDER NO.: 1F

PW083000-01

CITY OF RAPID CITY
CONSTRUCTION CHANGE ORDER

PROJECT NO: PR0O0-987
ORIGINAL CONTRACT AMOUNT: $86,160.00
DATE: 17-Aug-00

TRE
ITEM

DESCRIPTION

REASON FOR CHANGE

2

JUNCTION BOXES, FITTINGS & IRRIGATION RELOCATION

ADDED JUNCTION BOXES & FITTINGS TO ACCOMMODATE LARGE WIRES

IRRIGATION RELOCATED AROUND TWO LIGHT POLES

PREPARED BY: KEITH JOHNSON, PROJECT ADMINISTRATOR DATE: AUGUST 17, 2000




